
Haltestellen

Merseburg ZOB 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10
Stadtbibliothek 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12
Lindenstraße 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14
Carl von Basedow Klinik 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16
Kloster 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17
Schlossgarten 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18
(Domplatz) 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20
Neumark 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26
Marktgalereie 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30
Geusaer Str. 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35
Hochschule 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36
Agentur f. Arbeit 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37
Zentralfriedhof 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39
Agentur f. Arbeit 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41
Hochschule 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42
Geusaer Str. 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43
Fliederweg 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45
Merseburg ZOB 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48

Abfahrtszeiten

Der Domplatz wäre optional. Wie er befahrbar ist.


